The Multi-Chip Module (MCM), 2M x 32 Radiation
Hardened Static RAM is a high performance
2,097,152 word x 32-bit static random access
memory MCM.   The SRAM MCM consists of four
512k x 32 SRAM die fabricated with Honeywell’s
150nm silicon-on-insulator CMOS (S150) technology.
It is designed for use in low voltage systems
operating in radiation environments. The SRAM

HXSR06432
14  www.honeywellmicroelectronics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
 The QML Certified SRAM can also be ordered under the SMD drawing 5962-10232.
Order Code
QCI TESTING (3)
Classification QCI Testing
QML Q+ and QML Q+ Equivalent No lot specific testing performed.  (4)
QML V and QML V Equivalent Lot specific testing required in accordance with MIL-PRF-38535
Appendix B.
(1) Orders may be faxed to 763-954-2051.  Please contact our Customer Service Representative at 1-763-954-2474
or 1-800-323-8295 for further information.
(2) Engineering Model Description:  Engineering Model suffix for Screening Level and Total Dose Hardness is “EN”.
Parameters are tested -55°C to 125°C, 24 hour burn-in, no radiation hardness guaranteed.
(3) QCI groups, subgroups and sample sizes are defined in MIL-PRF38535 and the Honeywell Quality Management Plan.
Quarterly testing is done in accordance with the Honeywell QM Plan.
(4) If customer requires lot specific testing, the purchase order must indicate specific tests and sample sizes.
FIND OUT MORE
For more information about Honeywell’s family of radiation hardened products and technology, visit
Honeywell reserves the right to make changes of any sort without notice to any and all products, technology and testing identified herein.  You
are advised to consult Honeywell or an authorized sales representative to verify that the information in this data sheet is current before ordering
this product.  Absent express contract terms to the contrary, Honeywell does not assume any liability of any sort arising out of the application or
use of any product or circuit described herein; nor does it convey any license or other intellectual property rights of Honeywell or of third parties.
H X SR06432 V H D
SOURCE
H = Honeywell
PROCESS
X = SOI
PACKAGE DESIGNATION
D = 86 Lead Flatpack
PART NUMBER
SCREEN LEVEL
V = QML Class V
W = QML Class Q+
Z = Class V Equivalent
Y = Class Q+ Equivalent
E = Eng. Model (2)
TOTAL DOSE HARDNESS
H = 1x10
6
 rad(Si)
F = 3x10
5
 rad(Si)
N = No Level Guaranteed (2)
ADS-14173 Rev D
April 2015
©2015 Honeywell International Inc.
Honeywell International Inc.
12001 Highway 55
Plymouth, MN 55441
1-800-323-8295